Tourliste

Verteilung
Tour-Nr.

Fahrer

Samstag

SAROA Riusselsheim
Landgrafenring 76
63071 Offenbach

01629020232

624010-VT33-VRM-2024-03-09

Datum
Woche
Anlieferstellen
Bezirke
Tonnage
Tourlange
PaketgréRRe

09.03.2024
KW 10

10

10

1760,76 kg
87,91 km
14 (1)

Nr.

Zusteller

Bezirk-Nr.

Auflage

Vollpakete

Spitzenpaket| Kennung

Herr Yan Solotkovskyi
Kathe-Kollwitz-StralRe 8
64354 Reinheim
016091474162

435402

380

27

2|1

Herr Arsemi Dudiak
GoethestralRe 40
64354 Reinheim
015125033395

Ecke Schubertstr. , eintliten

435401

320

22

12 1 1

Herr Klaus Hartmann
Goethestralle 21
64354 Reinheim
015782576023

435407

200

14

Frau Christine Wiebe
Bergstral3e 10
64354 Reinheim
017666176963

gegeniber in die Sackgasse

435405

579

41

Herr Rodrigo Uduardo de Soussa
Torres

Forstbergstralle 6

64354 Reinheim

017662923054

435423

300

21

Frau Frieda van der Beck
Forstbergstralle 15
64354 Reinheim
01744652032

in die Garage stellen, Tor ist offen

435422

225

16

Herr Stanislav Pepeleascov
BahnhofstraRe 17

64354 Reinheim
01639686095

435411

385

27

Frau Beate Mayer
LessingstralBe 3
64354 Reinheim
015121049908

435419

280

20

Frau Beate Mayer
LessingstralBe 3
64354 Reinheim
015121049908

435418

266

19




Nr.

Zusteller

Bezirk-Nr.

Auflage

Vollpakete

Spitzenpaket

Kennung

10

Herr Lev Dudiak
Hofstralle 28
64354 Reinheim
017662360611

435417

350

25

0

1




